
MEMBERSHIP LIST
SENATE FINANCE COMMITTEE

2009-2010

Senator Daniel G. Clodfelter, Cochair
Room 408, LOB 715-8331
Danielc@ncleg.net
LA: Wanda Joyner

Senator Clark Jenkins, Cochair
Room 308, LOB 715-3040
Clarkj@ncleg.net
LA: Carolyn Gooden

Senator Fletcher Hartsell, Vice Chair
Room 518, LOB 733-7223
Fletcherh@ncleg.net
LA: Gerry Johnson

Senator Larry Shaw, Vice Chair
Room 311, LOB 733-9349
Larrys@ncleg.net
LA: Alexis Pugh

Senator Charles W. Albertson
Room 525, LOB 733-5705
Charliea@ncleg.net
LA: Cindy Davis

Senator Austin M. Allran
Room 516, LOB 733-5876
Austina@ncleg.net
LA: Carole Walker

Senator Thomas M. Apodaca
Room 1127, LB 733-5745
Toma@ncleg.net
LA: Airen Blake

Senator Bob Atwater
Room 312, LOB 715-3036
Boba@ncleg.net
LA: Carol Resar

Senator Philip E. Berger
Room 1026, LB 733-5708
Philbe@ncleg.net
LA: Barbara Eldridge

Senator Harris Blake
Room 517, LOB 733-4809
Harrisb@ncleg.net
LA: Anna Kidd

Senator Dan Blue
Room 314, LOB 733-5752
Dan.Blue@ncleg.net
LA: BJ McMillan

Senator Julia Boseman
Room 309, LOB 715-2525
Juliab@ncleg.net
LA: Beverlee Baker

Senator Andrew C. Brock
Room 1119, LB 715-0690
Andrewb@ncleg.net
LA: Janet Black

Senator Harry Brown
Room 515, LOB 715-3034
Harryb@ncleg.net
LA: Suzanne Gunter

Senator Charlie S. Dannelly
Room 2010, LB 733-5955
Charlied@ncleg.net
LA: Dee Hodge

Senator Don East
Room 1120, LB 733-5743
done@ncleg.net
LA: Anne Misenheimer

Senator Tony Foriest
Room 411, LOB 301-1446
tonyf@ncleg.net
LA: Jackie Ray

Senator Linda D. Garrou
Room 627, LOB 733-5620
Lindag@ncleg.net
LA: Gail Bishop

Senator Eddie Goodall
Room 1414, LB 733-7659
Eddieg@ncleg.net

Senator Steve Goss
Room 1118, LB 733-5742
Steveg@ncleg.net



LA: Joseph Stansbury LA: Nancy Pulley

Senator David W. Hoyle
Room 300A, LOB 733-5734
Davidh@ncleg.net
LA: Penny Williams

Sen. Neal Hunt
Room 1102, LB 733-5850
Nealh@ncleg.net
LA: Kathy Davis

Senator Eleanor G. Kinnaird
Room 2115, LB 733-5804
Elliek@ncleg.net
LA: Kathie Young

Senator Floyd McKissick
Room 621, LOB 733-4599
Floydm@ncleg.net
LA: Rosita Littlejohn

Senator Martin L. Nesbitt, Jr.
Room 300C, LOB 715-3001
Marinn@ncleg.net
LA: Jan Lee

Senator Jean Preston
Room 1121, LB 733-5706
Jeanp@ncleg.net
LA: Suzanne Castleberry

Senator William R. Purcell
Room 625, LOB 733-5953
Williamp@ncleg.net
LA: Becky Hedspeth

Senator Joe Sam Queen
Room 1117, LB 733-3460
Joeq@ncleg.net
LA: Sara Sheppard

Senator David Rouzer
Room 520, LOB 733-5748
David.Rouzer@ncleg.net
LA: Judy Edwards

Senator Bob Rucho
Room 515, LOB 733-5655
Bob.Rucho@ncleg.net
LA: Helen Long

Senator R.C. Soles, Jr.
Room 2022, LB 733-5963
Rcsoles@ncleg.net
LA: Joan Leatherman, Janet Blalock

Senator Josh Stein
Room 410, LOB 715-6400
Josh.Stein@ncleg.net
LA: Candace Finley

Senator Richard Y. Stevens
Room 406, LOB 733-5653
Richards@ncleg.net
LA: Mary Marchman

Senator A.B. Swindell
Room 629, LOB 715-3030
Abs@ncleg.net
LA: Mo Hudson

Senator Jerry W. Tillman
Room 628, LOB 733-5870
Jerryt@ncleg.net
LA: Yvonne Hall


